S
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
 a

Level
35
Bypass Level Indicators Order code
Type BNA-K302.1/K402.1/K702.1/K303/K403/K703
Type: Version:
BNA-K302.1 PVC with top and bottom lap joint flange DIN 8063 PN10 DN50, Makrolon indication rail
BNA-K303 PVC with side lap joint flange and top and bottom blind flange DN50, Makrolon indication rail
BNA-K402.1 PVDF with top and bottom lap joint flange DIN 8063 PN10 DN50, Makrolon indication rail
BNA-K403 PVDF with side lap joint flange and top and bottom blind flange DN50, Makrolon indication rail
BNA-K702.1 PP with top and bottom lap joint flange DIN 8063 PN10 DN50, Makrolon indication rail
BNA-K703 PP with side lap joint flange and top and bottom blind flange DN50, Makrolon indication rail
Side connections:
DN 15 Flange, lap joint with stub end acc. to PN10/DIN 8063, reduced from DN 50 T piece
DN 20 Flange, lap joint with stub end acc. to PN10/DIN 8063, reduced from DN 50 T piece
DN 25 Flange, lap joint with stub end acc. to PN10/DIN 8063, reduced from DN 50 T piece